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o oh & Po mW - - 50

INS S S Ac nm 845 850 855
-3dB % A A nm - - 0.1

-20dB i# 3 A A nm - - 0.5

WA L SMSR dB 35

R e (15 2490 Apo_15m dB - +0.005 +0.01
Wiy ERE M (8 /B Apo_8h dB - +0.03 +0.05
AREEIE R fi KHz 0.2 - 500
A T R 4 fe MHz 0.5 - 10

TEC RZEE ATI C - +0.1 +0.2
THEEE \Y VAC 85 - 260
W Pc W - - 15

THERE Tw C 0 - 40
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DFB # & M, 1dBm 1550nm FC/UPC 110VAC
FP LR &R 2dBm 1310nm FC/APC 220VAC
------ ] 5 SC/APC 110VAC~220VAC
20dBm SC/UPC
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